ICT®510-C VCI Tubing
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-C VCI Tubing provides cost-effective and versatile protection against corrosion damage for metals in
shipping, storage, and work-in-progress. ICT®510-C VCI Tubing diffuses invisible, odorless, and non-toxic ZERUST® Vapor
Corrosion Inhibitors (VCI) that settle onto exposed metal surfaces inside the packaging or enclosure. Upon removal from the
packaging, the VCI will dissipate from the metal surface, allowing immediate painting, welding, or further processing.
The customizable length of the tubing offers a tailored packaging solution for parts of various sizes or long metal assets that
protects from rust and corrosion for years‡. For additional protection in challenging environments, ZERUST® VCI Tubing may be

environmental compliance requirements and meet global sustainability expectations. Additionally, ICT®510-C Ferrous and
Multimetal VCI Tubing are also available in a 30% post-consumer recycled (PCR) version. Contact your ZERUST®/EXCOR®
representative for ordering information.
Part Number Quantity Metal Type Max Part Diameter (Fits up to)*
200-F-00005 4” x 1,500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 2”
200-F-00006 6” x 500’ x 4 mil Case (4 Rolls/Case) Ferrous 3”
200-F-00007 8” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 4”
200-F-00052 12” x 1,000’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 6”
200-F-00069 16” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 9”
200-F-00012 24” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 13”
200-F-00001 36” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 20”
200-F-00002 48” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll Ferrous 28”
* Due to the nature of film blowing/extruding, it’s possible that tubing sizes may vary in size by +/- 10%. ZERUST® recommends requesting samples in order to
confirm all dimensions prior to placing an order. The max part diameter may also vary due to the nature of your part (metal finish (rough/smooth), shape (sharp
edges), and rust preventatives/coatings).
Custom size ranges (width):